
Class 1 P Test 17 W  Q Judge/s S Bentley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

08:30 49 Helen Delgaudio 288667 Don Santo 1432080 Restricted 184.50 58.00 70.96 2 2

08:37 17 Anna Collins 1414561 Cooley Fandango 1433158 Restricted 184.50 56.00 70.96 3 3

08:44 21 Laura Griffiths 7226 Rufus Las Vega 57883 Restricted 178.50 56.00 68.65

08:51 28 Tereska Walker 000000 Spring Eternal TBA Restricted RT RT RT

08:58 31 Astrid Bowser 1411459 Lady Molly 1433126 Restricted 179.50 56.00 69.00 6 6

09:05 33 Milli Barnes 378887 Dartanian 60296 Restricted 191.50 59.00 73.65 1 1

09:12 15 Nic Bevan 287911 Vechta Long Time 287911 Restricted 184.00 58.00 70.76 eq 4 eq 4

09:19 37 Judy Peacocke 338583 Rainbow Fizz 50422 Restricted 176.00 56.00 67.69

09:26 45 CHERYL REED 231290 Hermione II 47880 Restricted 174.50 53.00 67.11

09:33 42 Barbara Caulfield 160431 rio cruise 59856 Restricted 175.00 55.00 67.30

09:40 46 Nicholas Lawson 161462 Flaire 1433352 Open 175.00 54.00 67.30 1

09:47 29 Faye Dawson 356832 Poachers Pocket TBA Restricted 184.00 58.00 70.76 eq 4 eq 4

09:54 54 Niamh Moran 401890 Facesso 58620 Restricted 167.00 54.00 64.20

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Judge/s S Bentley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

10:11 38 Mary Martin 184845 Feagreen Lad 58289 Restricted 148.00 54.00 67.50

10:18 49 Helen Delgaudio 288667 Don Santo 1432080 Restricted 145.00 54.00 65.90

10:25 21 Laura Griffiths 7226 Rufus Las Vega 57883 Restricted 147.50 54.00 67.04

10:32 31 Astrid Bowser 1411459 Lady Molly 1433126 Restricted 146.50 54.00 66.59

10:39 33 Milli Barnes 378887 Dartanian 60296 Restricted 164.50 60.00 74.77 2 2

10:46 15 Nic Bevan 287911 Vechta Long Time 287911 Restricted 166.50 62.00 75.68 1 1

10:53 54 Niamh Moran 401890 Facesso 58620 Restricted 149.00 55.00 67.72

11:00 37 Judy Peacocke 338583 Rainbow Fizz 50422 Restricted 151.00 55.00 68.63 6 6

11:07 45 CHERYL REED 231290 Hermione II 47880 Restricted 154.50 55.00 70.22 5 5

11:14 80 Anna Collins TBA Cooley Fandango 401715 Restricted 157.50 56.00 71.59 4 4

11:21 29 Faye Dawson 356832 Poachers Pocket TBA Restricted 148.00 57.00 67.27

11:28 16 Danielle Hardwick 358894 Isijgje VH Russeltveld 1430660 Restricted WD WD WD

11:35 28 Tereska Walker CET Spring Eternal CET Restricted 160.50 58.00 72.95 3 3
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Class 3 N Test 22 W Judge/s W Taylor

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

11:45 42 Barbara Caulfield 160431 rio cruise 59856 Restricted 184.50 53.00 63.62 5 5

11:53 52 Nicky Allbut 143553 Castle Earl 42185 Restricted 177.00 51.00 61.03

12:01 19 Molly Johnstone 148164 Olympic Law 4592003136 Restricted 189.00 54.00 65.17 3 3

12:09 34 Philippa Tucker 380873 Frankie IV 55706 Restricted 196.50 55.00 67.75 2 2

12:17 51 Sarah McAndrew A97702 Blimey O'Reilly TBA Restricted 181.00 52.00 62.41

12:25 55 Niamh Moran 401890 Frumma 58619 Restricted 197.00 58.00 67.93 1 1

12:33 39 Georgia Davis 302325 Be Mine 54927 Open 180.00 53.00 62.00 2

12:41 53 Nicky Allbut 143553 Young Sorrento 35917 Restricted 186.50 53.00 64.31 4 4

12:49 47 Gill Manion 63592 Dollantis 57850 Restricted 184.00 53.00 63.44 6 6

12:57 43 Helen Foster 1411190 Cosmo Bianco 1431690 Restricted 181.50 51.00 62.58

13:05 25 Savanna Bachand 49867 Rakaposhi Prince 59330A Restricted 165.50 50.00 57.06

13:13 27 Suzi Douglas-Osborn 197394 Furst Firefox 1431566 Open RT RT RT

13:21 30 Jade Clark 375454 Fuchur 1433244 Open 184.00 52.00 63.44 1

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Judge/s W Taylor

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

13:39 16 Danielle Hardwick 358894 Isijgje VH Russeltveld 1430660 Restricted WD WD WD

13:46 55 Niamh Moran 401890 Frumma 58619 Restricted 218.00 56.00 70.32 1 1

13:53 52 Nicky Allbut 143553 Castle Earl 42185 Restricted 187.50 50.00 60.48

14:00 30 Jade Clark 375454 Fuchur 1433244 Open 205.50 54.00 66.29

14:07 19 Molly Johnstone 148164 Olympic Law 4592003136 Restricted 207.50 54.00 66.77 3 3

14:14 34 Philippa Tucker 380873 Frankie IV 55706 Restricted 201.00 52.00 64.83

14:21 39 Georgia Davis 302325 Be Mine 54927 Open 206.00 54.00 66.45 eq 5

14:28 47 Gill Manion 63592 Dollantis 57850 Restricted 193.50 52.00 62.41

14:35 25 Savanna Bachand 49867 Rakaposhi Prince 59330A Restricted 200.00 51.00 64.51

14:42 27 Suzi Douglas-Osborn 197394 Furst Firefox 1431566 Open WD WD WD

14:49 53 Nicky Allbut 143553 Young Sorrento 35917 Restricted 198.00 51.00 63.87

14:56 32 Kate Evans 403373 Ptashka 60729 Restricted 207.50 54.00 66.93 2 2

15:03 23 Maya Goldberg 372587 Daltry 239690 Open 206.00 54.00 66.45 eq 5

15:10 36 Lucy Bridgwater 403726 Volatis Oriana 61055 Restricted WD WD WD

15:17 41 Elizabeth Doyle 94188 Stolen Spirit 42160 Restricted 204.50 54.00 65.98

15:24 22 Nicci Fox 187356 Rhondez Vous 1432636 Open 206.50 55.00 66.61 4



Class 5 E Test 43 W Judge/s J Solt

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

15:41 41 Elizabeth Doyle 94188 Stolen Spirit 42160 Restricted 192.00 54.00 66.20 6

15:49 22 Nicci Fox 187356 Rhondez Vous 1432636 Open 204.50 58.00 70.51 3 eq 5

15:57 40 debbie green 24805 rodeo 4600203127 Restricted 197.50 55.00 68.10 4

16:05 26 Jo Swain 13013 Milly 5414111120 Open 205.50 59.00 70.86 1 3

16:13 44 Katie Owens 365300 GDH Skyfall 57164 Restricted 209.50 59.00 72.24 2 2

16:21 50 Anne Sophie Gilson 400377 Basantos 56359 Restricted 223.00 61.00 76.89 1 1

16:29 20 Sophie Yelloly 311243 Revolver 57066 Restricted 196.00 55.00 67.58 5

16:37 48 Jade Clark 375454 Samira III 42342 Open 205.00 59.00 70.68 2 4

16:45 56 Christine Trendell 27340 Legend Himself 44290 Restricted 204.50 58.00 70.51 3 eq 5

16:53 35 Emma Smith 1411357 Ramiro Diamond 1431946 Restricted WD WD WD

Class 6 E Test 57 W  Q Judge/s J Solt

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

17:11 48 Jade Clark 375454 Samira III 42342 Open 205.50 55.00 68.21 1 6

17:20 44 Katie Owens 365300 GDH Skyfall 57164 Restricted 192.00 55.00 68.57 5 5

17:29 50 Anne Sophie Gilson 400377 Basantos 56359 Restricted 198.50 58.00 70.89 eq 2 eq 2

17:38 20 Sophie Yelloly 311243 Revolver 57066 Restricted 198.50 58.00 70.89 eq 2 eq 2

17:47 56 Christine Trendell 27340 Legend Himself 44290 Restricted 197.00 58.00 70.35 4 4

17:56 35 Emma Smith 1411357 Ramiro Diamond 1431946 Restricted WD WD WD

18:05 18 Natalie Charlton 245704 Dicarthino G 56653 Restricted 180.50 53.00 63.75 6

18:14 24 Lewis Carrier 285293 Diego 5804002155 Restricted 210.50 61.00 75.17 1 1


